· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
File on or before May subject to a \$ 400.00 I	1, 1999 or Limit LATE FEE.	ed Liability Co	mpany will be

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT 1999								STORED BY OF STATE STORED OF DORPORATIONS				
FILING FEE Annual Report \$100.00 + \$88.75 Corporation Supplemental Fee \$ 188.75 Make Check Payable To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE							99 HAR FO ATHI: 09					
1 Name and Mailing Address of Limited Liability Company FDC LEASING, L.L.C. 2020 CLUB HOUSE DRIVE SUN CITY CENTER FL 33571-5698						18. Principal Place of Business Address 2020 CLUB HOUSE DRIVE SUN CITY CENTER FL 33571						
2 Principal Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address							3. Dale Organize	d or Qualified	3a. State	e of Formation		
Suite, Apt #, etc. Suite, A			Suite, Ap	it. #, etc.		10/09/1998 FL						
City & State			City & Sta	City & State			59-3536296 Not Applicable					
Zıp	·· <u>··</u> ··· <u>·</u> ·	Countr	у	Zip		Count	ry	J · J			cate of Status Desired	
	7. Name	and Ad	dress of Current	Registered	Agent		8. Name	Name and Address of New Registered Agent/Office				
FLINN, MILTON 2020 CLUB HOUSE DRIVE SUN CITY CENTER FL 33571						Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite, Apt #, etc.						
							City Zip Code			······································		
9. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 608 416 and 608.508, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited liability companits registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by affirmative vote of a maj as registered agent, and accept the obligations.												
SIGNÁTU	ATURE					nonporchates nec intra	DATE					
10. Title	Ma	naging N	Members/Manage	rs	}	Busine	ss Street Address		City. State and Zip Code			
MGR	ACKERN	AAN,	DON E		24311	WAL	DEN CENTI	ER DRIVE	A SPR	INGS FL		
MGR	HOFFM	AN,	ALFRED	JR.	2020 CLUB HOUSE DE			SUN CITY CENTER FL				
								80	-03/1	1/33	32 '48 2 01119010 ****188.75	
<u> </u>										·		
Indicated limited liat	on this annual r	eport is t ar the rec	true and accurate	and that mys	ignature shall l	have the	same legal effect as	s if made under oath	; that I am a mar	naging men	rtify that the information nber or manager of the rs in Block 10, or on an	
SIGNATURE:												

INHSE10 R (12-98)